CONTACT INFORMATION

Trinity International University

2065 Half Day Road
Bannockburn IL 60015

General

Admissions (Undergraduate)
Toll free
E-mail
Website

Admissions (Graduate)

E-mail
Website

Outside U.S.
Fax
TC/TGS Academic Dean's Office
TEDS Academic Dean's Office
TEDS Academic Doctoral Programs
Academic Records
Campus Post Office
Business Office
Accounts Payable
Bursar/Student Accounts
Dean of Students Office
Extension & Affiliated Education
E-mail
Employment On-campus
Employment Off-campus
Financial Aid
Email
Housing On-campus or Off-campus
Information Technology
International Students
Internships/Field Education
Placement
Professional Doctoral Program
Provost
Student Life Office (Undergraduate)
Student Life Office (Graduate)
TEDS Online
E-mail
University Advancement

847.945.8800
847.317.7000
800.822.3225
admissions@tiu.edu

www.tiu.edu/admissions (http://
www.tiu.edu/admissions/)/

847.317.8000, 800.345.TEDS
(800.345.8337)

gradadmissions@tiu.edu

www.teds.edu/admissions (http://
www.teds.edu/admissions/)/

1.847.317.8000
847.317.8097
847.317.7001
847.317.8086
847.317.8111
academicrecords@tiu.edu
847.317.8170
847.317.7035
businessoffice@tiu.edu
fa@tiu.edu

847.317.4060
847.317.6550, 800.588.7705
extension@tiu.edu
847.317.7122
847.317.8038
847.317.8080

fa@tiu.edu

847.317.7135
847.317.8175
847.317.4064
847.317.8030
847.317.8030
847.317.8130
847.317.8166
847.317.7070
847.317.4060
847.317.6654, 800.588.7705
TEDSOnline@tiu.edu
847.317.8191

Contact Information

Trinity International University - Florida

Kendall Site

9010 SW 137 Avenue
Suite #100

Miami, FL 33186

Broward County Site:

955 Rock Island Road

North Lauderdale, Florida 33068
Phone: (305) 421-1000
Toll-Free: 877-477-4848

Office Hours: Monday through Friday, 8:00am to 5:00pm

General
Fax
E-mail
Website

Emergency Hotline (class
cancellations)

Academic Offices
Fax

Admissions
E-mail

Business Office / Financial Services

Financial Aid

Information Technology

Library

Marketing

Records

Student Services & Alumni

Kendall Site
Reception Desk
Admissions
Academics
Operations

954.382.6400
954.382.6420
info-frc@tiu.edu

www.tiu.edu/florida (http://
www.tiu.edu/florida/)

1.866.TIU.8173

954.382.6454
954.382.6420
954.382.6574
admissionsflorida@tiu.edu
954.382.6573
954.382.6442
847.317.8175
954.382.6561
954.382.6418
954.382.6460
954.382.6413
305.421.1000
305.421.1940
305.421.1941
305.421.1942
305.421.1943

Trinity Law School: California Regional

Center

2200 N Grand Avenue
Santa Ana, CA 92705

General
Toll free
Website
Fax
Admissions Inquiries
Building Maintenance
Financial Aid & Business Services
Information Technology
Library

Records & Student Services
Infroamtion

714.836.7500
800.922.4748
https://tls.edu
714.796.7190
714.796.7100
714.796.7197
714.796.7120
847.317.8175
714.796.7172
714.796.7140
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