CONTACT INFORMATION

Trinity International University

2065 Half Day Road Bannockburn IL 60015

General	847.945.8800
Admissions (Undergraduate)	847.317.7000
Toll free	800.822.3225
E-mail	admissions@tiu.edu
Website	www.tiu.edu/admissions (http:// www.tiu.edu/admissions/)/
Admissions (Graduate)	847.317.8000, 800.345.TEDS (800.345.8337)
E-mail	gradadmissions@tiu.edu
Website	www.teds.edu/admissions (http:// www.teds.edu/admissions/)/
Outside U.S.	1.847.317.8000
Fax	847.317.8097
TC/TGS Academic Dean's Office	847.317.7001
TEDS Academic Dean's Office	847.317.8086
TEDS Academic Doctoral Programs	847.317.8111
Academic Records	academicrecords@tiu.edu
Campus Post Office	847.317.8170
Business Office	847.317.7035
Accounts Payable	businessoffice@tiu.edu
Bursar/Student Accounts	fa@tiu.edu
Dean of Students Office	847.317.4060
Extension & Affiliated Education	847.317.6550, 800.588.7705
E-mail	extension@tiu.edu
Employment On-campus	847.317.7122
Employment Off-campus	847.317.8038
Financial Aid	847.317.8080
Email	fa@tiu.edu
Housing On-campus or Off-campus	847.317.7135
Information Technology	847.317.8175
International Students	847.317.4064
Internships/Field Education	847.317.8030
Placement	847.317.8030
Professional Doctoral Program	847.317.8130
Provost	847.317.8166
Student Life Office (Undergraduate)	847.317.7070
Student Life Office (Graduate)	847.317.4060
TEDS Online	847.317.6654, 800.588.7705
E-mail	TEDSOnline@tiu.edu
University Advancement	847.317.8191

Trinity International University - Florida

Kendall Site 9010 SW 137 Avenue Suite #100 Miami, FL 33186

Broward County Site: 955 Rock Island Road North Lauderdale, Florida 33068 Phone: (305) 421-1000 Toll-Free: 877-477-4848

Office Hours: Monday through Friday, 8:00am to 5:00pm

General	954.382.6400
Fax	954.382.6420
E-mail	info-frc@tiu.edu
Website	www.tiu.edu/florida (http:// www.tiu.edu/florida/)
Emergency Hotline (class cancellations)	1.866.TIU.8173
Academic Offices	954.382.6454
Fax	954.382.6420
Admissions	954.382.6574
E-mail	admissionsflorida@tiu.edu
Business Office / Financial Services	954.382.6573
Financial Aid	954.382.6442
Information Technology	847.317.8175
Library	954.382.6561
Marketing	954.382.6418
Records	954.382.6460
Student Services & Alumni	954.382.6413
Kendall Site	305.421.1000
Reception Desk	305.421.1940
Admissions	305.421.1941
Academics	305.421.1942
Operations	305.421.1943

Trinity Law School: California Regional Center

2200 N Grand Avenue Santa Ana, CA 92705

General	714.836.7500
Toll free	800.922.4748
Website	https://tls.edu
Fax	714.796.7190
Admissions Inquiries	714.796.7100
Building Maintenance	714.796.7197
Financial Aid & Business Services	714.796.7120
Information Technology	847.317.8175
Library	714.796.7172
Records & Student Services Infroamtion	714.796.7140